
〔別表 1〕 　　　　　　　　　　　基準給与表　　　

等　級 本　給（円） 基準給与（円）
事業主負担金（円）
16/1000+660 円

個人掛金（円）
12/1000+660 円

1 0 〜 65,999 64,000 1,684 1,428 
2 66,000 〜 69,999 68,000 1,748 1,476 
3 70,000 〜 73,999 72,000 1,812 1,524 
4 74,000 〜 77,999 76,000 1,876 1,572 
5 78,000 〜 82,999 80,000 1,940 1,620 
6 83,000 〜 88,999 86,000 2,036 1,692 
7 89,000 〜 94,999 92,000 2,132 1,764 
8 95,000 〜 100,999 98,000 2,228 1,836 
9 101,000 〜 106,999 104,000 2,324 1,908 
10 107,000 〜 113,999 110,000 2,420 1,980 
11 114,000 〜 121,999 118,000 2,548 2,076 
12 122,000 〜 129,999 126,000 2,676 2,172 
13 130,000 〜 137,999 134,000 2,804 2,268 
14 138,000 〜 145,999 142,000 2,932 2,364 
15 146,000 〜 154,999 150,000 3,060 2,460 
16 155,000 〜 164,999 160,000 3,220 2,580 
17 165,000 〜 174,999 170,000 3,380 2,700 
18 175,000 〜 184,999 180,000 3,540 2,820 
19 185,000 〜 194,999 190,000 3,700 2,940 
20 195,000 〜 209,999 200,000 3,860 3,060 
21 210,000 〜 229,999 220,000 4,180 3,300 
22 230,000 〜 249,999 240,000 4,500 3,540 
23 250,000 〜 269,999 260,000 4,820 3,780 
24 270,000 〜 289,999 280,000 5,140 4,020 
25 290,000 〜 309,999 300,000 5,460 4,260 
26 310,000 〜 329,999 320,000 5,780 4,500 
27 330,000 〜 349,999 340,000 6,100 4,740 
28 350,000 〜 369,999 360,000 6,420 4,980 
29 370,000 〜 394,999 380,000 6,740 5,220 
30 395,000 〜 424,999 410,000 7,220 5,580 
31 425,000 〜 454,999 440,000 7,700 5,940 
32 455,000 〜 470,000 8,180 6,300 


